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ORDER NOW: 051-8733601-8733701

* - SAY CHEESE OR I WILL STOP MELTING FOR YOU - --

Hls

oCHICKEN TIKKA
MID §PICY... Onion,Mashroms,
Black OLives,Capsicum &
Tomatos

oCHICKEN FAJITA
§PICY. .. Onion,Mashroms,
Black OLives,Capsicum &
Tomatos

o SMOKE CHICKEN
non §PicYy... Onion Mashroms,
Black Olives,Capsicum &
Tamatos

OBUTTER CHICKEN
MILD TIKKA... Onion,Mashroms,
Black OLives,Capsicum &
Tomatos

cHAWAIIAN
TIKKA, PINEAPPLE... Onion,Mashroms,
Black OLives,Capsicum &
Tomatos

oCHICKEN PEPPERON)
non spicy...Onion,Mashroms,
Black OLives,Capsicum &
Tamatos

oBEEF OVERLOAD
Beef Pepperoni, Beef Sausages,
Capsicum, Black Olives,
Mushrooms, Tomatoes.

CROUNDHOUSE SPECIAL
TIKKA, FAJITA,CHICKEN SEKH KABAB,
CHICKEN SAUSA%E... Onion,Mashroms,
Black OLives,Capsicum & Tomatos

CCHEESE LOVERS

PLAN CHEESE... Mo Veggies

OVEGGIE LOVERS

EXTRA VE®Y... Onion,Mashroms,
Black Olives,Capsicum Tomatos &
Sweet corns

. PIZZA ROLL .... 550/-

21" SLICE .......
21" HALF

650/-
1.900/

850/-

850/-

850/-

850/-

850/-

850/-

950/-

850/-

850/-

850/-

MASALA FRIES

1,150/-

1.150/-

1.150/-

1,150/~

1.150/-

1,150/~

1.250/-

1.150/-

1.150/-

1.150/-

MAYO FRIES

NORMAL FRIES

Available premy: 12:.00°m _0 2. 00

1.450/-

1.450/-

1.450/-

1.450/-

1.450/-

1.450/-

1.550/-

1.450/-

1.450/-

1.450/-

* * =

1.800/- | 2.150/- | 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- | 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- | 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.900/- 2.250/- 3.250/- 3.500/-

1.800/- 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

1.800/- 2.150/- 3.150/- 3.400/-

200/ LAVA CAKE ....... 350/-
290/- SANDWICH ....... 300/-

2"0/ sanpbWicH ToPPINgs. .. Chicken Tikka, Chicken
~ Fajita, Smoked Chicken, Beef Overload, BBQ.
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CHICKEN WINGS (6PC) .... Rs. 460/- WATER 500ML .... Rs. 60/-
CHICKEN B.B.@ WINGS .... Rs. 580/- WATER 1LITR...... Rs. 100/-
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! e 2ol Ml Rs. 100/- !
! POTATO SKIN (6PC) ......... Rs. 350/- ) ILDRE ... ... Rs. 140/- :
i CHICKEN POTATO SPUD =: Rs. 330/- ! | ESLITRE .........0 Rs. 170/- {
: Rs. 630/-11  215LITRE......... Rs. 220/- !
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‘H ST+ 63. SHOP - 8(BASEMENT). BELOW PATIALA JEWELLERS. USMANIA TOWER.
B=, F 11/3 MARKAZ. ISLAMABAD.
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REGUIAR DEALS

SLICE OF SICILY RS.770/-
21" SLICE. 2PC CHEESY POTATO SKINS WITH 250 ML DRINK
TEN ON TEN | RS. 1.450/-

10" PIZZA, TWO CHEESY POTATO SKINS. TWO CHICKEN WINGS WITH 2x 250 ML DRINKS

MERRY GL ROUND RS. 2.000/-

12" PIZZA. 6 PCS CHICKEN WINGS WITH 1 LITRE DRINK

FANTASTIC FOUR RS. 2.400/-
14" PIZZA. 6 PCS BHEESY_ POTATO SKIN WITH 1.5 LITRE
FAMILY €€ RS.3.800/-

21" ROUND PIZZA. 6 PC BBO WINGS. 6 PC CHEESY POTATO SKIN WITH 1.5 LITRE

.  MENSTROUS APETITE RS. 4.150/-

21" SQUARE PIZZA 12 PC WINGS WITH 2.15 LITRE DRINK

(dRd€ OF IFE RS. 2.800/-
16 " PIZZA. 4 PC WINGS. 4PC CHEESY POTATO SKIN WITH 1.5 LITRE DRINK
HALF WAY THERE RS. 2.500/-

21" HALF PIZZA. 3 PC WINGS. 3 PC POTATO SKIN WITH 1 LITRE DRINK

ROLING IN TH€ D€€P RS. 1,150/-

TWO PIZZA ROLL WITH 1 LITRE DRINK

CHeEESY A4IR RS. 570/-
SMALL CHICKEN POTATO SPUD WITH LAVA CAKE
MOUTH MELTER RS. 470/-
L VEG GRILLED SANDWICH, 2 PC WIHBS WITH 250ML DRINK Y
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